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AMAZON.COM INC.

ISIN:  US0231351067

Overview

2024/08/14 22:00:00

Price
170.10 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.08% (-0.13)

US0231351067
AMZN

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock
1,621,336 EUR
S&P 500

169.92 USD (500)
170.02 USD (500)
172.11 USD
172.28 USD
168.86 USD
170.23 USD
170.227913 USD
28,843,804
4,909,822,888.25
376,512

WKN: 023135106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b97d5cfabfad1f5bf21d4914c6901330e219302f2c9d0a6edcbd3e3fae0f6bd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cfefa601b7a57a733&time=1723794667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9744e5a9fa40edeb757c8470eb840f4f748d18db71dc9427121608a1a5a3f27&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1d69cf1753364a74&time=1723794667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=377d7d50cd2456c4f092b88568f15bc928b62de7e30244d64be1fd616004d7c8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=195aeecf7ed6c7078&time=1723794667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef2faa0e368a0a2fd3678f263757cce23fba17c8c19f26924e806e5d42a8cc39&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1397c97cc9ba2421d&time=1723794667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db8f5388e6311ddcb2fe96a13c2fbd52716b94cf643dea22383bb60c693d7725&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c788458145bec58a4&time=1723794667&tool=RSC

AMAZON.COM INC.

Details

2024/08/14 22:00:00

Price
170.10 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.08% (-0.13)

ISIN US0231351067
Symbol AMZN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,621,336 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 169.92 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 170.02 USD (500)
Open 172.11 USD
High 172.28 USD
Low 168.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 170.23 USD
VWAP 170.227913 USD
Volume (pcs) 28,843,804
Trading volume 4,909,822,888.25
Number of trades 376,512
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.14% +19.77% +10.59%
Perf (abs.) -5.00 +25.48 +14.78
Beta 1.41 1.54 1.57
Volatility 27.78  28.39 36.52

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 167.97 USD (35,834,352)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 182.26 USD (45,463,001)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 183.35 USD (42,284,820)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 162.55 USD (46,172,675)
YTD High | date 201.20 USD (2024/07/08)
YTD Low | date 144.05 USD (2024/01/04)
52 Weeks High | date 201.20 USD (2024/07/08)
52 Weeks Low | date 118.35 USD (2023/10/26)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 09:35 155.24 EUR 0.36 39
08/15
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 155.30 EUR  0.00 1
08/15
Tradegate 2024/ 09:35 15542 EUR 1.01 120
08/15
Stuttgart 2024/ 09:06 155.18 EUR 0.02 5
08/15
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35 1,800.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US0231351067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588481

AMAZON.COM INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/22

2020/
04/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/15

17:35

22:00

08:06

17:35

08:01

09:31

09:21

18:19

17:44

09:34

09:20

106.00 USD

170.10 USD

154.76 EUR

174.25 USD

154.72 EUR

155.34 EUR

155.40 EUR

172.62 EUR

154.38 EUR

155.30 EUR

155.14 EUR

0.00

4,909.82

0.00

0.40

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.01

2.67

0.01

0.00

376,512

135
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1962976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10453

AMAZON.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

amazon

Contact Details
AMAZON.COM INC.

410 Terry Avenue North - 98109-5210
Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-266-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jeffrey Bezos
Andrew Ng
Daniel
Huttenlocher
Brad Smith

Edith Cooper

Indra
Krishnamurthy
Nooyi

Jamie Gorelick
Jonathan
Rubinstein

Keith Alexander
Patricia Stonesifer
Wendell Weeks
Andrew R. Jassy
Adam N. Selipsky
Brian T. Olsavsky
David A. Zapolsky
Douglas J.
Herrington

Jeffrey P. Bezos

Shelley L.
Reynolds

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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